Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD505167EN   page 1
March 9, 2023 3:51 PM
Top Product Features
• LED Polycarbonate Exit available in white or black housings
• UL 924 damp location certified
• Field selectable for Red or Green illumination and single or double faces
• 90 minutes of emergency run time with self-powered (battery backup) models
• Maintenance free nickel cadmium battery
• Self-diagnostic and remote capacity options
• DLVP option
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Product Warranty
Dimensional Details
Typical Applications
Office • Education • Healthcare • Hospitality • Retail • Industrial •
Manufacturing
Sure-Lites
LPX Series
LED polycarbonate Exit with 90 minutes of
run time
6" [152mm] 4 1/2"
[114mm]
2 1/8"
[54mm]
13" [330mm]
7 1/2"
[190mm]
3/4"
[19mm]
Product Features
Product Certification
0º to 40ºC
operating
temperature
range
LPX Series
TD505167EN   page 2
March 9, 2023 3:51 PM
Ordering Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LPX6, LPX6BK, LPX7SD, LPX7BKSD
Family Series Face Options Housing Finish Options Accessories
Family Series (1) Face Options Housing Finish (2) Options Accessories
LPX=Polycarbonate Exit, LED 6=AC Only
7=Self-Powered
[Blank]=Single
and Double
[Blank]=White Housing
BK=Black Housing (available with AC series
and self-powered, self-diagnostics only)
[Blank]=No additional options
SD=self-diagnostics/LPX7 only
WG10=Wall mount wire guard
WGS11=Ceiling or End
VS1=Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
VS1WP=Polycarbonate Vandal Shield, Weather Proof
Pendant Kit
LPX18PKWH=18" Pendant Kit, White
LPX18PKHTWH=18" Hang True Pendant Kit, White
LPX18PKBK=18" Pendant Kit, Black
LPX18PKHTBK=18" Hang True Pendant Kit, Black
Notes  (1) Self-powered units have battery backup to provide 90 minutes of run time when A/C power is lost.  Units must be connected to A/C power for standard operation. (2) LPX7 (no self-diagnostics) units are not available in black. LPX7BKSD (self-diagnostics)
units are available in black. (3) For 2 circuit capability on the LPX6 series, order the SL2CPK in addition to the exit sign. The 2 circuit kit does not accept two hot circuits.
Family Series Face Options Color Options DLVP Full Catalog Logic
Family Series Face Options Color Options DLVP Full Catalog Logic
LPX=LED Polycarbonate Exit 6=AC Only
7=Self-Powered
[Blank]=Single
and Double
[Blank]=White
BK=Black
SD=Self-diagnostics (standard for LPX7,
not available for LPX6)
DLVP=DLVP LPX6DLVP, LPX6BKDLVP, LPX7SDDLVP,
LPX7BKSDDLVP
DLVP Options
Family Coverage Remote Capability Color Self-Diagnostics Full Catalog Logic
Family Coverage Remote Capability Color Self-Diagnoostics Full Catalog Logic
LPX=LED Polycarbonate Exit non-applicable R5=5 watts [Blank]=White
BK=Black
SD=Self-diagnostic (standard) LPXR5SD, LPXR5BXSD
LPXR5SD Ordering Information
Remote Logic for LPXR5SD Only
SEL Series Outdoor Capable Remotes
Series Single Head Remotes Double Head Remotes
Catalog number SRP/SRM13 SRP/SRM25 SRP/SRM30 SRP25D/SRM25D SRP50D/SRM50D SRP60D/SRM60D
Watts Consumed 1.25 2.5 4.1 2.5 5 8.2
Catalog Number Remote Watts
Available
# of SRP/SRM13
remotes fixture
will power
# of SRP/SRM25
remotes fixture will
power
# of SRP/SRM30
remotes fixture will
power
# of SRP25D/
SRM25D remotes
fixture will power
# of SRP50D/
SRM50D remotes
fixture will power
# of SRP60D/
SRM60D remotes
fixture will power
LPXR5SD 5 4 2 1 2 1 NA
Energy and Performance Data
Maximum power consumption under all charge conditions: